

19.11.2020

tkm

sl no. 106

**C.R.M. 6517 of 2020
(via video conference)**

In Re : State of West Bengal

..... petitioner

Nobody appears.

Adjourned for four weeks.

(Suvra Ghosh, J.)

(Joymalya Bagchi, J.)