

11.04.2022.
29.
Ct.No.28.
as

**C.R.M. 6536 of 2020
with
CRAN 1 of 2021
with
C.R.M.6517 of 2020
+
CRAN 1 of 2020
with
CRM 6503 of 2020
+
CRAN 1 of 2020**

In the matter of : The State of West Bengal.
... Petitioner.

Mr. Saibal Bapuli, Id. A.P.P.,
Mr. Bibaswan Bhattacharyya.
.....for the State/Petitioner.

Mr. Bikash Ranjan Bhattacharyya, Id. Sr. Adv.,
Mr. Saibal Mondal.
...for the O.Ps.

Mr. Bibaswan Bhattacharyya, learned Advocate appearing
for the petitioner placed on record legible copies of the petitions.

Mr. Bikash Ranjan Bhattacharyya, learned Senior Advocate
appears for the opposite parties/accuseds. He prays to file
affidavit-in-opposition.

Let affidavit-in-opposition be filed on the adjourned date.

The matter is adjourned for four weeks.

(Bivas Pattanayak, J.)

(Joymalya Bagchi, J.)

